SMD Power Choke: P/N CSS0638P-series Rev. A Jan. 01, 2006. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
SMD Power Choke—CSS0638P series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part No. Mark L (uH) ± 30% Test Freq. DCR (max) (mΩ) I rms. (A)
CSS0638P-3R3N 3R3 3.3 10KHz 20 3.50
CSS0638P-4R7N 4R7 4.7 10KHz 20 3.00
CSS0638P-5R0N 5R0 5.0 10KHz 24 2.90
CSS0638P-6R2N 6R2 6.2 10KHz 27 2.50
CSS0638P-7R4N 7R4 7.4 10KHz 31 2.30
CSS0638P-8R7N 8R7 8.7 10KHz 34 2.20
CSS0638P-100N 100 10 10KHz 38 2.00
CSS0638P-120N 120 12 10KHz 53 1.70
CSS0638P-150N 150 15 10KHz 57 1.60
CSS0638P-180N 180 18 10KHz 92 1.50
CSS0638P-220N 220 22 10KHz 96 1.30
CSS0638P-270N 270 27 10KHz 109 1.20
CSS0638P-330N 330 33 10KHz 124 1.10
CSS0638P-390N 390 39 10KHz 138 1.00
CSS0638P-470N 470 47 10KHz 155 0.95
CSS0638P-560N 560 56 10KHz 202 0.85
CSS0638P-680N 680 68 10KHz 234 0.75
CSS0638P-820N 820 82 10KHz 324 0.70
CSS0638P-101N 101 100 10KHz 358 0.65
B. Mechanical dimensions: (Unit: mm)
2
.6
5